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$2255

RSL Service (Single)

$590

$690

$2255

$590

$690

$2.40

$490

$590

$1390

$890 - $7500

$1990 - $38090

$890 - $3990

No Charge

Then $100 per Hour After

$300

Grave marker

Memorial book

$200 $200

Complementary

100 km radius during normal business hours

Prices for standard sizes are shown

Zinc Liner

Prices for standard sizes are shown

1st Hour No Charge

Prices for standard sizes are shown

Professional Service Fee 
Cost Provided on Request

FUNERAL INFORMATION PRICING DISCLOSURE

Prescribed funeral goods and services available

Other funeral goods and services available

Disbursements
These are third-party charges. Below are our reasonable estimates, which are subject to change. 

There may also be other disursements that are not captured below.

Cost depending on size of coffin.

, within a

Transfer of the deceased into our care from place of death, within 
100km radius after normal business hours

100km
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From $1140

Approx $400 extra for each car

approx $400 extra for each car

approx $400 extra for each car

approx $400 extra for each car

1x car included

(Depending on crematorium location)

Single Rose

Web Casting at most crematoriums

Order of Service / Mass Booklets	

Burial services (if local cemetery)

Cost associated with venue hire.

* Terms and conditions apply.
* Prices are subject to change.
* Saturday & Sunday services incur additional charges.
* The deceased is always conveyed in an appropriate vehicle.

  Bathurst Crematorium 	 Norwood Park
  We conduct funerals upon request at other cemetries and crematoriums.

$7

Complementary

Price on Application

Price on Application

& preparation is at 80 Tennyson Rd Mortlake.  

Depending on locations of cemetery 

 $250

Cremation (ex GST) Burial (ex GST)
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Clergy / Celebrant Services (Indicative)

This facility is solely owned and used by Trevor Lee & Son.


